
 
 
 
 
 
 

BACK! 
A bridge cruise with  
Ron & Suzie Klinger 

 
16 nights – Sydney –  

New Zealand – Sydney 
January 25-February 10, 2025 

on board Oceania’s RegaCa 
 

For details, see over. 
 
 



AN OCEANIA CRUISE   
with Ron and Suzie Klinger in 2025 on REGATTA 

16 nights - Sydney to Sydney,  
Saturday, January 25 to Monday February 10, 2025  

 

Date Day Port Arrive Depart Morning bridge Afternoon bridge 
25 Jan  Sat Sydney Embark  5.00pm --- --- 
26 Jan  Sun Cruising    W’shop 9.30-11.30 Dup. 2.00-5.00 
27 Jan  Mon Cruising   W’shop 9.30-11.30 Dup. 2.00-5.00 
28 Jan  Tue Bay of Islands NZ  2.00pm 9.00pm W’shop 9.30-11.30 * 
29 Jan  Wed Auckland NZ 9.00am 7.00pm * *    
30 Jan  Thu Rotorua NZ 7.00am 4.00 * Dup. 4.15-5.45 
31 Jan  Fri Napier NZ 11.00am 7.00pm W’shop 9.30-10.45 * 
01 Feb Sat Picton NZ 12.00pm 8.00pm W’shop 9.30-11.45 * 
02 Feb  Sun Akaroa NZ 10.00am 7.00pm * * 
03 Feb  Mon Dunedin NZ 7.00am 5.00pm * * 
04 Feb Tue Cruising fjords NZ   W’shop 9.30-11.30 Dup. 2.00-5.00 
05 Feb   Wed Cruising fjords NZ    W’shop 9.30-11.30 Dup. 2.00-5.00 
06 Feb   Thu Cruising fjords NZ   W’shop 9.30-11.30 Dup. 2.00-5.00 
07 Feb Fri Melbourne 1.00pm  W’shop 9.30-11.30 * 
08 Feb  Sat Melbourne  6pm * * 
09 Feb Sun Cruising   W’shop 9.30-11.30 Dup. 2.00-5.00 
10 Feb Mon Sydney Disembark    

 
*Times are tentative, dependent on activities or other requirements at the time. When in port, bridge 
workshops might be available at the local club. Details will be available on board. 
 

Ron Klinger will conduct bridge workshops in the mornings when at sea and there will be duplicates in 
the afternoons when at sea (see program above).   
 

Our Bridge Group will proceed with 12 passengers or more. To take part in the workshops and duplicates 
on board, it is essential to join the I-Y-B Group and make your booking through Nicole Page-Ross, email 
nicole_page@travelassociates.com or via ron@ronklingerbridge.com. No passenger outside our Group 
will be entitled to participate in the workshops or duplicates. Numbers are limited. 
 

Regatta, flagship of the Oceania Cruises fleet, offers four unique, open-seating restaurants plus the 
Aquamar Spa + Vitality Center + 8 lounges and bars. Shipboard credit for our group: $A200 per cabin. 
 

Worth noting, fares generally increase closer to sailing time and so we encourage you to book early.  
Fares quoted are cruise-only, in Australian Dollars. Other grades on application. Deck plan available on request. 
Note: The fare is capacity controlled and does not guarantee suite availability. All fares, savings, offers, itineraries 
and programs are subject to change without notice. Additional restrictions may apply. Airfares are not included.   
 

Available cabins, price per person, based on double occupancy: PH2: Penthouse suite: $A21,250;  
A2 Concierge Veranda: $15,960; B1 / B2 Veranda Stateroom: $A15,070 / $A14,700; C1 / C2  Deluxe 
Outside: $A13,490 / $13,270; F / G Inside Stateroom: $A10450 / $A10,220. All x 2 for single occupancy. 
Payment of 25% deposit is required to secure your reservation; payment in full is due 120 days prior to 
sailing. Travel Insurance is recommended. Please familiarize yourself with the Oceania Booking Terms 
and Conditions prior to making your deposit.  
 For ques)ons, contact: Suzie Klinger, (02) 9958 5589 or 0411 229 705 or suzie@ronklingerbridge.com for email.  
 


